
Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Tate, Ms

620

KIPP Bus 620 (Gray) - AM

1:49

8:04 AM

6:15 AM 28.99 mi

40

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Stop Schedule

Effective Dates: 8/22/2022 - 6/9/2023

6:15 AM Bus Lot / Orr Rd / 6924 ORR RD, CHARLOTTE 28213

6:27 AM Camara Estates (Harris Blvd @ Harris Park Blvd) / 8303 E W T Harris Bv, Charlotte, NC 
28227

6:34 AM Greenrock Estates: Lake Forest Rd @ Forest Creek Dr / LAKE FOREST RD E & FOREST 
CREEK DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28227

6:40 AM Lawyers Ridge Apts (Lawyers Rd @ McAlpine Glen Dr) / LAWYERS RD & MCALPINE 
GLEN DR, CHARLOTTE 28227

6:42 AM Lawyers Rd @ Bent Creek Cir / 8330 Rust Wood Pl, Charlotte, NC 28227

6:47 AM Sandlewood Apartments - Idlewild Rd @ Snow Ln / IDLEWILD RD N & SNOW LN, 
CHARLOTTE, NC 28227

6:51 AM WT Harris Blvd @ Bonlyn / E WT Harris Blvd & Bonlyn Dr, Charlotte, NC 28227

6:55 AM Somerstone Estates (Regal Oaks Dr @ Winding Cedar Trail) / 6521 Regal Oaks Dr, 
Charlotte, NC 28212

6:58 AM Bonnybrook Ln @ Farm Pond Ln / 6201 BONNYBROOK LN, CHARLOTTE, NC 28212

7:03 AM Farm Ponds Ln @ Four Seasons Ln / FARM POND LN & FOUR SEASONS LN, 
CHARLOTTE, NC 28212

7:06 AM KinderCare / 5750 FARM POND LN, CHARLOTTE, NC 28212

7:11 AM Kelston Place Apt @ Hollyfield Dr (1st entrance from Jenkins Dr) / Redwood Terrace Rd & 
Hollyfield Dr, Charlotte 28212

7:16 AM Woodland Estates / Forest Ridge: Reddman Rd @ Green Forest Dr / 6075 Reddman Rd, 
Charlotte, NC 28212

7:18 AM Greenbryre Apartments, 3545 N Sharon Amity / 3545 N SHARON AMITY RD, CHARLOTTE, 
NC 28205

7:20 AM Thorne Grove Apartments / ALBEMARLE RD & THORN GROVE LN, CHARLOTTE, NC 
28212

7:28 AM Wilshire Pl @ Winfield Dr / WILSHIRE PL & WINFIELD DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28205

7:40 AM KIPP Change Elementary / 5431 HICKORY GROVE RD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

7:54 AM KIPP Academy Middle / 931 WILANN DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

8:04 AM Bus Lot / Orr Rd / 6924 ORR RD, CHARLOTTE 28213

1 of 15/4/2023 10:49:56 AM



Run:

Driver:

Bus #: 

Start Time:

End Time:

Total Time:

Distance:

Max Load:Tate, Ms

620

KIPP Bus 620 (Gray) - PM 
FRIDAYS

2:05

3:35 PM

1:30 PM 33.22 mi

39

Eagle Bus Service 
Bus Stop Schedule

Effective Dates: 8/22/2022 - 6/9/2023

1:30 PM Bus Lot / Orr Rd / 6924 ORR RD, CHARLOTTE 28213

1:45 PM KIPP Change Elementary / 5431 HICKORY GROVE RD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

2:00 PM KIPP Academy Middle / 931 WILANN DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28215

2:13 PM Camara Estates (Harris Blvd @ Harris Park Blvd) / 8303 E W T Harris Bv, Charlotte, NC 
28227

2:18 PM Greenrock Estates: Lake Forest Rd @ Forest Creek Dr / LAKE FOREST RD E & FOREST 
CREEK DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28227

2:24 PM Lawyers Ridge Apts (Lawyers Rd @ McAlpine Glen Dr) / LAWYERS RD & MCALPINE 
GLEN DR, CHARLOTTE 28227

2:26 PM Lawyers Rd @ Bent Creek Cir / BENT CREEK CIR & RUST WOOD PL, CHARLOTTE, NC 
28227

2:31 PM Childcare Network, 7207 Lawyers Rd / 7207 LAWYERS RD, CHARLOTTE 28227

2:33 PM Sandlewood Apartments - Idlewild Rd @ Snow Ln / IDLEWILD RD N & SNOW LN, 
CHARLOTTE, NC 28227

2:36 PM Albemarle Rd Rec @ 5027 Idlewild Rd N / 5027 IDLEWILD RD N, CHARLOTTE 28227

2:39 PM WT Harris Blvd @ Bonlyn / E WT Harris Blvd & Bonlyn Dr, Charlotte, NC 28227

2:43 PM Somerstone Estates (Regal Oaks Dr @ Winding Cedar Trail) / 6521 Regal Oaks Dr, 
Charlotte, NC 28212

2:47 PM Bonnybrook Ln @ Farm Pond Ln / 6201 BONNYBROOK LN, CHARLOTTE, NC 28212

2:50 PM Farm Ponds Ln @ Four Seasons Ln / FARM POND LN & FOUR SEASONS LN, 
CHARLOTTE, NC 28212

2:53 PM KinderCare / 5750 FARM POND LN, CHARLOTTE, NC 28212

2:58 PM Kelston Place Apt @ Hollyfield Dr (1st entrance from Jenkins Dr) / Redwood Terrace Rd & 
Hollyfield Dr, Charlotte 28212

3:00 PM Kelston Place Apt @ Hollyfield Dr (2nd entrance from Jenkins Dr) / 1527 Kelston Pl, 
Charlotte, NC 28212

3:05 PM Parkhaven Apartment Homes / 5821 REDDMAN RD, CHARLOTTE, NC 28212

1 of 25/4/2023 10:49:56 AM



3:07 PM Woodland Estates / Forest Ridge: Reddman Rd @ Green Forest Dr / 6075 Reddman Rd, 
Charlotte, NC 28212

3:12 PM Greenbryre Apartments, 3545 N Sharon Amity / 3545 N SHARON AMITY RD, CHARLOTTE, 
NC 28205

3:15 PM Thorne Grove Apartments / ALBEMARLE RD & THORN GROVE LN, CHARLOTTE, NC 
28212

3:20 PM Wilshire Pl @ Winfield Dr / WILSHIRE PL & WINFIELD DR, CHARLOTTE, NC 28205

3:35 PM Bus Lot / Orr Rd / 6924 ORR RD, CHARLOTTE 28213

2 of 25/4/2023 10:49:56 AM




